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CONTRACTOR NAME

ABSOLUTE SOLUTIONS AND ASSOCIATES
ALC SERVICES, LLC

ALL STAR FLOORING, INC.
BENNETT GROUP

CAPITOL CLEANING AUTHORITY
DSl

FASTING ENTERPRISES, INC.
FPEC-INC

JCMCS

JOSTES CARPET, INC.
MCA-CONSTRUCTION, INC.
NEW HARBOR CONSTRUCTION
PARK RUG COMPANY
PATUXENT FLOORING

POUNDS

QUALITY CARPET ONE

RANDY'S CARPET & INTERIORS CO., INC.
SERVICE ALL, INC.

SOLUTIONS

SUN DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
TILES IN STYLE

TOP DOG SERVICES

TRIPOLI TERRAZZO & TILE
UNION FLOOR COVERING, INC.
U.C. GROUP, LLC

PLANHOLDER LIST FOR SOLICITATION 1-11-C0O86
CARPET REPLACEMENT IN TERMINAL C/D, IAD

PRIMARY CONTACT

KEVIN LISENBY

LOUISE A. VALENTINE-
SIMMONS

CAROLYN SCIPIO
EMMA PFEFFERKORN
JW JACKSON
MICHAEL WILDING
JONATHAN ALLEN
J. CHIMAH

DEAN MITCHELL
STETSON NDHLOVU
VERNON CHOATE
PAUL DESROSIERS
ERIC KINDBOM
RICK DUNN

NICK HUNTER
ROGGIE ARNOLD
RANDOLPH BAZEMORE
KEITH PATTERSON
CICELY HUDSON
MICHELLE POSEY
HUSSAIN ALI

TODD DICKERSON
STANLEY LEE
GERRY SWIFT
SHARON L BROOKS

STREET ADDRESS

2636 12th STREET, NE, SUITE 1
4713 GUNTHER STREET

6854 NEW HAMPSHIRE AVENUE

1230 31st STREET, NW

3100 SOUTH 9th STREET

P.O. BOX 436

70 INDUSTRIAL PARK DRIVE, SUITE 3E
105 SOUTH BROADWAY STREET, SUITE 3
1126 6th STREET, NW

118 SASHA LANE

3106 COLVIN STREET

1900 CAMPUS COMMONS DRIVE , SUITE
9590 LYNN BUFF COURT, SUITE1 & 2
8030 MATHEWS ROAD

500 H STREET, NE, SUITE 31

9530B OLD KEENE MILL ROAD

1629 BENNING ROAD, NE

12138 CENTRAL AVENUE, SUITE 544

2412 MINNESOTA AVENUE, SE, SUITE 104
1207 WYLIE STREET, NE

1212 S NAPER BOULEVARD, SUITE 119-109
4705 OLNEY LAYTONSVILLE ROAD

2147 PRIEST BRIDGE DRIVE

3201 8TH STREET, NW, SUITE E

5535 TRACEY BRUCE DRIVE

MWAA PLANHOLDER LISTS ARE AVAILABLE ON-LINE AT: http://www.mwaa.com/contracting

CITY, STATE, ZIP

WASHINGTON, DC 20018

CAPITOL HEIGHTS, MD 20743

TAKOMA PARK, MD 20912
WASHINGTON, DC 20007
ARLINGTON, VA 22204
LOTHIAN, MD 20639
WALDORF , MD 20602
BALTIMORE, MD 21239
WASHINGTON, DC 20001
ROCKY FACE, GA 30740
ALEXANDRIA, VA 22313
RESTON, VA 20191
LAUREL, MD 20723
BRYANS RD, MD 20616
WASHINGTON, DC 20002
BURKE, VA 22015
WASHINGTON, DC 20002
MITCHELLVILLE, MD 2702
WASHINGTON, DC 20020
WASHINGTON, DC 20002
NAPERVILLE, IL 60540
OLNEY, MD 20832
CROFTON, MD 21114
WASHINGTON, DC 20017
ADAMSTOWN, MD 21710

202-407-9066
301-735-5726

301-891-2000
202-625-3330
703 553 6379
301-261-7900
301-645-8495
443-220-6416
202-556-5548
706-397-2182
703-823-4330
703-889-8888
301-776-4000
240-375-3471
202-543-9431
703-455-4400
202-388-1883
301-772-2900
202-575-0600
202-546-1005
877-817-2841
301-655-5695
202-391-9671
202-526-9495
240-398-6869

800-724-0163
301-735-1672

301-270-0525
202-337-0475
571-312-3551
301-261-7303
301-645-8496
410-823-6676
202-558-7601

703-823-5668
703-889-8915
301-776-4291
301-283-6803
202-280-1264
703-455-6209
202-388-1021
301-772-2904
202-575-4500

866-552-8262
301-774-0559

202-526-9496
301-328-4342
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04/06/2011



